
Bus Stop Locations For PD 2AM PEACE DALE AM PEACE DALE ES AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:2

7:46 am START 1080 MOORESFIELD RD

7:48 am STOP 568 MOORESFIELD RD

7:51 am STOP 141 MOORESFIELD RD/141A MOORESFIELD ROAD

7:53 am STOP MOORESFIELD RD @ MEADOW TREE FARM RD

7:55 am STOP 843/841 MOORESFIELD RD

7:57 am STOP 41/40 OLD ROSE HILL RD

7:57 am STOP 120 OLD ROSE HILL RD

7:58 am STOP 139 OLD ROSE HILL RD

7:59 am STOP 1579 MOORESFIELD RD

8:03 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ WESTWIND RD

8:04 am STOP 2018 KINGSTOWN RD

8:04 am STOP 2001/2012 KINGSTOWN RD

8:06 am STOP SAUGATUCKET RD @ BIRCHWOOD DR

8:08 am STOP 942 SAUGATUCKET RD

8:10 am STOP 765 BROAD ROCK RD

8:12 am STOP 993 BROAD ROCK RD

8:13 am STOP ANGELA LN @ ERIN DR

8:14 am STOP 1126 BROAD ROCK RD.

8:14 am STOP 1141 BROAD ROCK RD

8:16 am STOP 238 TABLE ROCK RD

8:17 am STOP 291 TABLE ROCK RD

8:17 am STOP 300 TABLE ROCK RD

8:18 am STOP 301 BIG WATER RD

8:19 am STOP BIG WATER RD @ LITTLE WOODS PATH

8:23 am STOP 1299 BROAD ROCK ROAD

8:31 am STOP ARROW HEAD TRL @ N PEACE PIPE TRL

8:34 am STOP 176 SAUGATUCKET RD

8:35 am STOP 251 SAUGATUCKET RD

8:36 am STOP 443 SAUGATUCKET RD

8:40 am STOP KERSEY RD @ PADDY HILL RD

8:42 am DEST PEACE DALE ELEMENTARY No Intersection



Bus Stop Locations For PD 6AM PEACE DALE AM PEACE DALE ES AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:6

8:07 am START TOWER HILL RD No Intersection

8:07 am STOP 3986 TOWER HILL RD

8:08 am STOP 3944 TOWER HILL RD

8:10 am STOP TOWER HILL RD @ RIDGE RD

8:11 am STOP 3494 TOWER HILL RD

8:14 am STOP BRIDGETOWN RD @ MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

8:16 am STOP 206 RIVERSIDE DR

8:17 am STOP 73/78 RIVERSIDE DR

8:18 am STOP 4 RIVERSIDE DR

8:19 am STOP 683 MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

8:20 am STOP MIDDLEBRIDGE RD @ RIVER AVE

8:20 am STOP MIDDLEBRIDGE RD @ HARCOURT AVE

8:21 am STOP MIDDLEBRIDGE RD @ WAKEFIELD AVE

8:21 am STOP 571 MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

8:22 am STOP MIDDLEBRIDGE RD @ KINGSTON AVE

8:23 am STOP MIDDLEBRIDGE RD @ EDWARDS AVE

8:23 am STOP 520 MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

8:24 am STOP 390 MIDDLEBRIDGE ROAD

8:25 am STOP 414MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

8:36 am STOP 978 KINGSTOWN RD

8:37 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ AMOS ST

8:42 am DEST PEACE DALE ELEMENTARY No Intersection



Bus Stop Locations For PD 10AM PEACE DALE AM PEACE DALE ES AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:10

8:07 am START 480 HIGH ST

8:09 am STOP CHURCH ST @ STONE BRIDGE DR

8:10 am STOP 292/290 CHURCH ST

8:12 am STOP CHURCH ST @ SPRING ST

8:13 am STOP CHURCH ST @ BROWN ST

8:14 am STOP CHURCH ST @ ROSE CIR

8:15 am STOP 40 BRANCH ST

8:16 am STOP 16 INDIAN RUN RD

8:18 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ OLD MOUNTAIN RD

8:22 am STOP 19 SPRING ST

8:24 am STOP 145 OAKWOODS DR

8:25 am STOP DENDRON RD @ EAGLE NEST TER

8:27 am STOP BEECH HILL RD @ OAKWOODS DR

8:29 am STOP OAKWOODS DR @ ROYS RD

8:31 am STOP OAK HILL RD @ SPRUCE CT

8:33 am STOP ARBOR WAY @ GREYBIRCH CT

8:36 am STOP 165 BROAD ROCK RD

8:39 am STOP 1207/1209 KINGSTOWN RD

8:40 am END 1257 KINGSTOWN RD @ CROSSWALK

8:42 am DEST PEACE DALE ELEMENTARY No Intersection



Bus Stop Locations For PD 12AM PEACE DALE AM PEACE DALE ES AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:12

8:14 am START 1668 KINGSTOWN RD

8:15 am STOP 1608 KINGSTOWN RD

8:15 am STOP 1588 KINGSTOWN RD

8:16 am STOP MEADOW BROOK WAY @ MAILBOXES

8:21 am STOP 35 STRAW LANE

8:21 am STOP 75 STRAW LANE

8:22 am STOP 83 STRAW LN

8:22 am STOP 95 STRAW LN

8:23 am STOP SHACK @ PALISADES BLVD

8:23 am STOP 15 PETAL LN/16 PETAL LANE

8:24 am STOP 51 PETAL LA

8:24 am STOP 83 PETAL LANE

8:25 am STOP PALISADES BLVD @ MISTY CT

8:25 am STOP PALISADES BLVD @ EVERGREEN CT

8:26 am STOP PALISADES BLVD @ BLOSSOM CT

8:27 am STOP PALISADES BLVD @ AURORA CT

8:30 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ ROLENS DR

8:32 am STOP 113 GREENWOOD DR

8:33 am STOP 220 GREENWOOD DR

8:34 am STOP 62 PAUL AVE

8:35 am STOP OVERHILL RD @ ANDRE AVE

8:36 am STOP 54 ANDRE AVE

8:37 am END 32 GREENWOOD DR

8:42 am DEST PEACE DALE ELEMENTARY No Intersection



Bus Stop Locations For PD 13AM PEACE DALE AM PEACE DALE ES AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:13

7:52 am START 293 RODMAN ST

7:53 am STOP 204 RODMAN ST

7:55 am STOP 45 DIXON ST

7:56 am STOP 37 DIXON ST

7:57 am STOP 57 SWEET FERN LANE

7:59 am STOP HIGH ST @ SCHAEFFER ST

8:00 am STOP 410 HIGH ST

8:01 am STOP 29 AUSTIN ST

8:02 am STOP AUSTIN ST @ UNCLE SAMS LN

8:03 am STOP 80 AUSTIN ST

8:04 am STOP RODMAN ST @ STEDMAN CT

8:05 am STOP RODMAN ST @ MALLORY LN

8:07 am STOP SANDY BOTTOM SHORES DR @ CELESTIAL HEIGHTS DR

8:09 am STOP 105 GEORGE SCHAEFFER ST

8:10 am STOP 94 JENNIFER DRIVE

8:11 am STOP JENNIFER DR @ KAREE CT

8:15 am STOP 42/51 RODMAN ST

8:19 am STOP DEER TRAIL RD @ FOX RIDGE CIR

8:21 am STOP 711 SOUTH RD

8:22 am STOP 764 SOUTH RD

8:24 am STOP 81 ELDERBERRY LN

8:25 am STOP 20 ELDERBERRY LA

8:27 am STOP 32 MULBERRY DR

8:28 am STOP 157 MULBERRY DR

8:29 am STOP 161 MULBERRY DR

8:33 am STOP 315 MULBERRY DR

8:38 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD & TRI-POND CT

8:40 am STOP 1358 KINGSTOWN RD

8:42 am DEST PEACE DALE ELEMENTARY No Intersection



Bus Stop Locations For PD 27AM PEACE DALE AM PEACE DALE ES AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:27

7:51 am START KINGSTOWN RD@SAMUEL RODMAN ST

7:52 am STOP 1692 KINGSTOWN RD

7:54 am STOP 245 CURTIS CORNER RD

7:55 am STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ ASA POND RD

7:56 am STOP 275 CURTIS CORNER RD

7:57 am STOP 466 CURTIS CORNER RD

7:59 am STOP 544 CURTIS CORNER RD

8:02 am STOP 1279 SOUTH RD

8:03 am STOP 1345 SOUTH RD

8:04 am STOP WINDMILL DR @ WISHING WELL CIR

8:07 am STOP 128 WINDMILL DR

8:08 am STOP 71 WINDMILL DRIVE

8:11 am STOP 94 AZALEA CIRCLE

8:13 am STOP 64 AZALEA CIR.

8:18 am STOP MOORESFIELD RD @ OMER DR

8:20 am STOP 25 REDWOOD DR

8:22 am STOP 84 WHITEWOOD DR

8:23 am STOP WHITEWOOD DR @ LAWNACRE DR @ CIRCLE

8:24 am STOP 60 WHITEWOOD DR

8:26 am STOP 658 ROSE HILL RD

8:28 am STOP RIDGEWOOD LA @ STONY ACRES WAY

8:29 am STOP 64 SOUTHWOODS DR

8:30 am STOP 33 WOODSTOCK LN

8:31 am STOP 63 WOODSTOCK LN

8:35 am STOP 204/203 NORTH RD

8:36 am STOP 182 NORTH RD

8:38 am STOP NORTH RD @ EMMETT LN

8:39 am STOP KERSEY RD @ PADDY HILL RD

8:42 am DEST PEACE DALE ELEMENTARY No Intersection


